Date
11/1/2019
11/15/2019
12/3/2019
12/5/2019
12/9/2019
12/10/2019
12/12/2019

12/13-14/2019

12/16/2019
12/17/2019
1/7/2020
1/9/2020
1/10/2020
1/16/2020
1/20/2020
1/27/2020
1/30/2020
2/4/2020
2/5/2020

2/10/2020

Date
6-Nov
13-Nov
20-Nov
4-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
7-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan
23-Jan
25-Jan

Bears BB 2019-2020

Opponent

First GBB Practice
First BBB Practice
ISDB

Murtaugh

Sun Valley CS
Wendell (Girls)
Castleford
Jackpot Tourney
Glenns Ferry
Wendell (Boys)
TFCA

Jackpot
Hagerman (Boys)
TFCA

Hanson

Carey

Glenns Ferry
ISDB

Wendell

SVCS

Place

Bliss
Murtaugh
SVCS
Wendell
Castleford
Jackpot
Bliss
Wendell
TFCA

Bliss

Bliss

Bliss
Hanson
Carey
Glenns Ferry
ISDB

Bliss

Bliss

Bliss MS BB 2019-2020

Opponent

Camas County Mushers
TFCA Warriors (girls only)
Carey Panthers
Castleford Wolves
Richfield Tigers

TFCA Warriors (girls only)
Sun Valley CS Cutthroats
Murtaugh Red Devils
TFCA Warriors (boys only)
Sun Valley CS Cutthroats
Hagerman Pirates
Dietrich Blue Devils

TFCA Warriors (boys only)
JH BB Tournament

Site

Bliss
TFCA
Bliss
Bliss
Richfield
Bliss
Bliss
Murtaugh
TFCA
Bliss
Bliss
Dietrich
Bliss
Carey

Time

5:00/6:30
5:30/7:00
5:00
6:00
6:00/ 7:30
TBA
6:00/7:30
6:00
6:00/7:30
6:30/8:00
6:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
5:00/6:30
6:00/7:30
5:00/6:30
6:00/7:30

5:00

Time
2:00/3:00pm
4:00pm
2:00/3:00pm
2:00/3:00pm
2:00/3:00pm
2:30pm
2:00/3:00pm
2:00/3:00pm
4:30pm
2:00/3:00pm
2:00/3:00pm
2:00/3:00pm
2:30pm

TBD



