Bears BB 2019-2020

Date	Opponent	Place	Time
11/1/2019	First GBB Practice		
11/15/2019	First BBB Practice		
12/3/2019	ISDB	Bliss	5:00/6:30
12/5/2019	Murtaugh	Murtaugh	5:30/7:00
12/9/2019	Sun Valley CS	SVCS	5:00
12/10/2019	Wendell (Girls)	Wendell	6:00
12/12/2019	Castleford	Castleford	6:00/ 7:30
12/13-14/2019	Jackpot Tourney	Jackpot	TBA
12/16/2019	Glenns Ferry	Bliss	6:00/7:30
12/17/2019	Wendell (Boys)	Wendell	6:00
1/7/2020	TFCA	TFCA	6:00/7:30
1/9/2020	Jackpot	Bliss	6:30/8:00
1/10/2020	Hagerman (Boys)	Bliss	6:00
1/16/2020	TFCA	Bliss	6:00/7:30
1/20/2020	Hanson	Hanson	6:00/7:30
1/27/2020	Carey	Carey	5:00/6:30
1/30/2020	Glenns Ferry	Glenns Ferry	6:00/7:30
2/4/2020	ISDB	ISDB	5:00/6:30
2/5/2020	Wendell	Bliss	6:00/7:30
2/10/2020	SVCS	Bliss	5:00

Bliss MS BB 2019-2020

Date	Opponent	Site	Time
6-Nov	Camas County Mushers	Bliss	2:00/3:00pm
13-Nov	TFCA Warriors (girls only)	TFCA	4:00pm
20-Nov	Carey Panthers	Bliss	2:00/3:00pm
4-Dec	Castleford Wolves	Bliss	2:00/3:00pm
11-Dec	Richfield Tigers	Richfield	2:00/3:00pm
12-Dec	TFCA Warriors (girls only)	Bliss	2:30pm
17-Dec	Sun Valley CS Cutthroats	Bliss	2:00/3:00pm
18-Dec	Murtaugh Red Devils	Murtaugh	2:00/3:00pm
7-Jan	TFCA Warriors (boys only)	TFCA	4:30pm
8-Jan	Sun Valley CS Cutthroats	Bliss	2:00/3:00pm
15-Jan	Hagerman Pirates	Bliss	2:00/3:00pm
22-Jan	Dietrich Blue Devils	Dietrich	2:00/3:00pm
23-Jan	TFCA Warriors (boys only)	Bliss	2:30pm
25-Jan	JH BB Tournament	Carey	TBD